PLCC Lightbar FPC LC Series
Datasheet
Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 0.1 1
■■ High Brightness SMD LED
■■ Low Power Requirement & Energy Efficient
■■ Suitable for Restricted Space

Electric-Optical Characteristics (TJ=25°C)
6LBR2xWxx0J0x001 (3528 Series)
Order Code Color CCT
(K)
Input
Voltage (CV)
Typ.
lm
(M)
Number
of LEDs
(M)
Power
(W/M)
Forward
 Current (mA/
M)
CRI
6LBR2CWIE0J06001 Cool White 5000K~8000K 12 480 60 4.8 400 70
6LBR2NWIE0J06001 Neutral White 3800K~4500K 12 420 60 4.8 400 70
6LBR2WWIE0J06001 Warm White 2850K~3250K 12 360 60 4.8 400 80
6LBR2CWJD0J12001 Cool White 5000K~8000K 24 960 120 9.6 400 70
6LBR2NWJD0J12001 Neutral White 3800K~4500K 24 840 120 9.6 400 70
6LBR2WWJD0J12001 Warm White 2850K~3250K 24 720 120 9.6 400 80
6LBR2CWJE0J06001 Cool White 5000K~8000K 24 480 60 4.8 200 70
6LBR2NWJE0J06001 Neutral White 3800K~4500K 24 420 60 4.8 200 70
6LBR2WWJE0J06001 Warm White 2850K~3250K 24 360 60 4.8 200 80
6LBR2xWxE0M06001 (5050 Series)
Order Code Color CCT
(K)
Input
Voltage (CV)
Typ.
lm
(M)
Number
of LEDs
(M)
Power
(W/M)
Forward
 Current (mA/
M)
CRI
6LBR2CWIE0M06001 Cool White 5000K~8000K 12 1200 60 14.4 1200 70
6LBR2NWIE0M06001 Neutral White 3800K~4500K 12 1080 60 14.4 1200 70
6LBR2WWIE0M06001 Warm White 2850K~3250K 12 960 60 14.4 1200 80
6LBR2CWJE0M06001 Cool White 5000K~8000K 24 1200 60 14.4 600 70
6LBR2NWJE0M06001 Neutral White 3800K~4500K 24 1080 60 14.4 600 70
6LBR2WWJE0M06001 Warm White 2850K~3250K 24 960 60 14.4 600 80
Note:
CCT and Forward Current are measured with an accuracy of ± 10%
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 0.1 8